Prep. Pop Quiz No.19

Date : Scores : Name :

181. the way, what will you do this afternoon?
A) By B) On C) To D) In

182. I'm here my brother.
A) on B) with C) to D) for

183. I'm a guide. | take people tours Canada.
A) on, at B) with, to C) for, to D) on, to

184. Oh, that's sale. It's only $50.
A) at B) on C) with D) under

185. There is a jazz concert the Blue Note Friday.
A) in, on B) in, at C) at, for D) at, on

186. What grade is your son ?
A)in B) on C) at D) of

187. It's supposed be very good.
A) for B) to C) at D) in

188. They beat the other team their last game.
A) about B) for C) in D) on

189. It's a good area kids.
A) in, for B) in, of C)in, to D) for, for

190. Who cleaned around the house?
A)in B) of C) on D) up

English Plaza Tokyo



Prep. Pop Quiz No0.19 - Keys -

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

A)

B)

D)

B)

D)

A)

B)

C)

A)

D)

By the way, what will you do this afternoon?
EE, AHOFRIFMETHDTT H?

I'm here with my brother.
Bl I ~kE Lz,

I'm a guide. I take people on tours to Canada.

I A R T, A2 &2 0T ZRATICEN TITE 77,

Oh, that's on sale. It's only $50.
Ho ! 50 FAVTEIHLPTY & !

There is a jazz concert at the Blue Note on Friday.

TN—/)—FTRBEAICYY ZADa Y —FRd0 ET,

What grade is your son in?
bRI=OBF S VITELETT N ?

It's supposed to be very good.
WS I

They beat the other team in their last game.
KEBEORAETHO T —LITHLE L,

It's in a good area for kids.
THCE 5 TRV T,

Who cleaned up around the house?
HEREERmMBET DD TT N2

English Plaza Tokyo



