Prep. Pop Quiz No.19

Date:	Scores: Name:
181.	the way, what will you do this afternoon?
	A) By B) On C) To D) In
182.	I'm here my brother.
	A) on B) with C) to D) for
183.	I'm a guide. I take people tours Canada.
	A) on, at B) with, to C) for, to D) on, to
184.	Oh, that's sale. It's only \$50.
	A) at B) on C) with D) under
185.	There is a jazz concert the Blue Note Friday.
	A) in, on B) in, at C) at, for D) at, on
186.	What grade is your son?
	A) in B) on C) at D) of
187.	It's supposed be very good.
	A) for B) to C) at D) in
188.	They beat the other team their last game.
	A) about B) for C) in D) on
189.	It's a good area kids.
	A) in, for B) in, of C) in, to D) for, for
190.	Who cleaned around the house?
	A) in B) of C) on D) up

Prep. Pop Quiz No.19 - Keys -

181. **A) By** the way, what will you do this afternoon? ときに、今日の午後は何をするのですか?

182. **B) I'm here with my brother.** 弟と一緒にここへ来ました。

183. **D) I'm a guide. I take people on tours to Canada.** 私はガイドなので、人々をカナダ旅行に連れて行きます。

184. **B) Oh, that's on sale. It's only \$50.** あっ! 50ドルで売り出し中ですよ!

185. **D**) There is a jazz concert <u>at</u> the Blue Note <u>on</u> Friday. ブルーノートで金曜日にジャズのコンサートがあります。

186. **A)** What grade is your son in? あなたの息子さんは何年生ですか?

187. **B) It's supposed to be very good.** いいと思うよ。

188. **C**) They beat the other team in their last game. 最後の試合で他のチームに勝ちました。

189. **A) It's in a good area for kids.** 子供にとっては良い場所です。

190. **D) Who cleaned up around the house?** 誰が家を掃除するのですか?